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Niue Island—continued.

Port of Alofi.—Returns of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1911—continued.

Article. Whence imported. Value. Total.

Cotton piece-goods New Zealand
Australia
Tonga
United States America..
German Samoa

£
654
513

34
22

209

£

Drapery New Zealand
Australia
Tonga
United Kingdom
German Samoa
Maiden Island

1,432
262
245
62

1
125

1

Drugs and chemicals .. 696
New Zealand
Australia
German Samoa

226
75

1

Earthenware and glassware New Zealand
Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

302
26
3
1
1

31
Fancy goods and toys New Zealand

Australia
United Kingdom
Tonga
German Samoa

18
11
9
2
2

Fish-hooks and lines .. 42
New Zealand
Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

35
15

6
15

Fish, preserved New Zealand
Australia
United States America..
United Kingdom
German Samoa

71
172
23

4
1
4

204
Flour New Zealand

Australia
Tonga
German Samoa

168
73
12

2

Fruits, preserved New Zealand
Australia
United Kingdom
German Samoa

■ 255
14

2
2
1

19
Furniture New Zealand

Australia
Tonga
Maiden Island

198
9
2
3

Hardware New Zealand
Australia
Tonga
United Kingdom
German Samoa
Maiden Island

269
39

9
1
7
8

212

333
Hats and caps New Zealand

Australia
German Samoa

14
2
2
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