NIUE ISLAND—continued.

Port of Alofi.—Returns of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1911—continued.

Article.			Whence imported.	Value.	Total.
				£	£
Cotton piece-goods			New Zealand	654	
Cotton proce goods			Australia	513	
			Tonga	34	
			United States America	$2\overline{2}$	
			German Samoa	209	
					1,432
Drapery			New Zealand	262	-,
	•		Australia	245	
			Tonga	62	
			United Kingdom	1	
			German Samoa	$12\overline{5}$	
			34 11 71 1	120	
			Maiden Island		69€
Daving and chamicals			New Zealand	226	000
Drugs and chemicals	• • •	• •	A 1'.	75	
			α α	10	
			German Samoa	1	302
N (1 1 1			Now Zoolond	96	302
Earthenware and glassware .	• • • •	• •	New Zealand	$\frac{26}{2}$	
			Australia	3	
			Tonga	1	
			German Samoa	1	0.4
			NT 77 1 1	10	31
Fancy goods and toys	• ••	• •	New Zealand	18	
			Australia	11	
			United Kingdom	9	
			Tonga	2	
			German Samoa	2	
					42
Fish-hooks and lines			New Zealand	35	
			Australia	15	
			Tonga	6	
			German Samoa	15	
					71
Fish, preserved			New Zealand	172	
			Australia	23	
			United States America	. 4	
			United Kingdom	1	
			German Samoa	4	
					204
Flour			New Zealand	168	
			Australia	73	
			Tonga	12	
			German Samoa	- 2	
					255
Fruits, preserved			New Zealand	14	
			Australia	2	
			United Kingdom	$ar{2}$	
			German Samoa	1	
					19
Furniture			New Zealand	198	
Landinato	. • •	- •	Australia	9	
			Tonga	$\overset{\circ}{2}$	
			Malden Island	3	
			manden Island	<u>.</u>	212
Handwara			New Zealand	269	. 414
Hardware	• ••	• •	A 12	39	
			Tonga	9	
			United Kingdom	$\frac{1}{7}$	
			German Samoa	7.	
			Malden Island	8	0.00
·	•		NT 77 1 1		333
Hats and caps		• •	New Zealand	14	
			Australia	2	
			German Samoa	2	18